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CO-35RD-02CHR2-WH-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR2-GD-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR2-RED-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR2-SIL-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR2-SKY-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR2-BK-GG

# 2295-18
# 2296-18
# 2297-18
# 2298-18
# 2299-18
# 2300-18

CO-35RD-02CHR4-WH-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR4-GD-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR4-RED-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR4-SIL-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR4-SKY-GG
CO-35RD-02CHR4-BK-GG

# 2301-18
# 2302-18
# 2303-18
# 2304-18
# 2305-18
# 2306-18

CO-35RD-03CHR2-WH-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR2-GD-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR2-RED-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR2-SIL-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR2-SKY-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR2-BK-GG

# 2307-18
# 2308-18
# 2309-18
# 2310-18
# 2311-18
# 2312-18

CO-35RD-03CHR4-WH-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR4-GD-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR4-RED-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR4-SIL-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR4-SKY-GG
CO-35RD-03CHR4-BK-GG

# 2313-18
# 2314-18
# 2315-18
# 2316-18
# 2317-18
# 2318-18

COLORFUL INDOOR-OUTDOOR METAL RESTAURANT PATIO TABLE & CHAIR SETS

35.25" ROUND STEEL PATIO TABLE SET WITH 2 SQUARE BACK CHAIRS

White
Gold

Coral
Light Grey

Sky Blue
Black

35.25" ROUND STEEL PATIO TABLE SET WITH 4 SQUARE BACK CHAIRS

White
Gold

Coral
Light Grey

Sky Blue
Black

35.25" ROUND STEEL PATIO TABLE SET WITH 2 ROUND BACK CHAIRS

White
Gold

Coral
Light Grey

Sky Blue
Black

35.25" ROUND STEEL PATIO TABLE SET WITH 4 ROUND BACK CHAIRS

White
Gold

Coral
Light Grey

Sky Blue
Black


