



## 35.25" ROUND STEEL PATIO TABLE SET WITH 2 SQUARE BACK CHAIRS



White	CO-35RD-02CHR2-WH-GG	#2295-18
Gold	CO-35RD-02CHR2-GD-GG	#2296-18
Coral	CO-35RD-02CHR2-RED-GG	#2297-18
ight Grey	CO-35RD-02CHR2-SIL-GG	#2298-18
Sky Blue	CO-35RD-02CHR2-SKY-GG	#2299-18
Black	CO-35RD-02CHR2-BK-GG	#2300-18













## 35.25" ROUND STEEL PATIO TABLE SET WITH 4 SQUARE BACK CHAIRS



White	CO-35RD-02CHR4-WH-GG	#2301-18
Gold	CO-35RD-02CHR4-GD-GG	#2302-18
Coral	CO-35RD-02CHR4-RED-GG	#2303-18
ight Grey	CO-35RD-02CHR4-SIL-GG	#2304-18
Sky Blue	CO-35RD-02CHR4-SKY-GG	#2305-18
Black	CO-35RD-02CHR4-BK-GG	#2306-18













## 35.25" ROUND STEEL PATIO TABLE SET WITH 2 ROUND BACK CHAIRS



White CO-35RD-03CHR2-WH-GG #2307-18 Gold CO-35RD-03CHR2-GD-GG #2308-18 Coral CO-35RD-03CHR2-RED-GG #2309-18 Light Grey CO-35RD-03CHR2-SIL-GG #2310-18 Sky Blue CO-35RD-03CHR2-SKY-GG #2311-18 Black CO-35RD-03CHR2-BK-GG #2312-18













## 35.25" ROUND STEEL PATIO TABLE SET WITH 4 ROUND BACK CHAIRS



White	CO-35RD-03CHR4-WH-GG	#2313-18
Gold	CO-35RD-03CHR4-GD-GG	#2314-18
Coral	CO-35RD-03CHR4-RED-GG	#2315-18
ight Grey	CO-35RD-03CHR4-SIL-GG	#2316-18
Sky Blue	CO-35RD-03CHR4-SKY-GG	#2317-18
Black	CO-35RD-03CHR4-BK-GG	#2318-18











